
STU Chapel Schedule at a Glance, Fall 2023 
 

Please join us for chapel with the Saskatoon Theological Union!           

Chapel Link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83970747116 

 

Every Tuesday at 11:40am via ZOOM   

Every Thursday at 11:40am: in person, broadcast over zoom 

 

About once a month we will worship ecumenically as the 

Saskatoon Theological Union. Our other services will be celebrated 

in the particular style of each college and its denomination.  

New this term are OPEN spaces where students will offer 

leadership, in the form of a midday prayer, lectio divina, a short 

Bible study, or some other contemplative practice. 

 
Students and faculty of the STU, come on out and support your 

siblings in faith by joining together in worship!  
 

The Saskatoon Theological Union is: 
Emmanuel and St. Chad (Anglican) 

Lutheran Theological Seminary (Lutheran) 

Saint Andrew’s (United Church of Canada) 
 

For more information, contact:  

becca.whitla@saskatoontheologicalunion.ca 

Thurs. Sept.7  Saskatoon Theological Union (Ecumenical) 

Tues. Sept. 12 Saint Andrew’s College (United Church) 

Thurs. Sept.13 Emmanuel and St. Chad (Anglican) 

Tues. Sept. 19 Lutheran Theological Seminary (Lutheran) 

Thurs. Sept. 21 Emmanuel and St. Chad (Anglican) 

Tues. Sept. 26 Saint Andrew’s College (United Church) 

Thurs. Sept. 28 Emmanuel and St. Chad (Anglican) 

Tues. Oct. 3 Saskatoon Theological Union (Ecumenical) 

Thurs. Oct. 5 OPEN 

Tues. Oct. 10 Saint Andrew’s College (United Church) 

Thurs. Oct. 12 OPEN 

Tues. Oct. 17 Emmanuel and St. Chad (Anglican) 

Thurs. Oct. 19 Saint Andrew’s College (United Church) 

Tues. Oct. 24 Saint Andrew’s College (United Church) 

Thurs. Oct. 26  Lutheran Theological Seminary (Lutheran) 

Tues. Oct. 31 Lutheran Theological Seminary (Lutheran) 

Thurs Nov. 2 OPEN 

Tues. Nov. 7 U of S READING WEEK – no service 

Thurs. Nov. 9 U of S READING WEEK – no service 

Tues. Nov. 14 Saskatoon Theological Union (Ecumenical)  

Thurs. Nov. 16 OPEN 

Tues. Nov. 21 Saint Andrew’s College United Church) 

Thurs. Nov. 23 Emmanuel and St. Chad (Anglican) 

Tues. Nov. 28 Lutheran Theological Seminary (Lutheran) 

Thurs. Nov. 30 Saint Andrew’s College (United Church) 

Tues. Dec. 5 Emmanuel and St. Chad (Anglican) 

Thurs. Dec. 7 Saskatoon Theological Union (Ecumenical) 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83970747116

